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STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
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STANDALONE
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Exceptions L og

Transaction Des

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Writer Change—i.e.ac
Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log Out

LogIn

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
LogIn

Log In Verify Game
LogIn

Log In Verify Game
Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Woagering Disabled

ND

logid
400
346
346
346
346
402
402
402
346
402
402
400
400
400
402
400
402
400
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402

10/10/1523:29.03
10/11/1512:18.48
10/11/1512:19.01
10/11/1512:20.24
10/11/1512:20.29
10/11/1512:20.45
10/11/1512:20.52
10/11/1512:44.26
10/11/1512:44.42
10/11/1512:46.37
10/12/1510:40.31
10/12/1510:42.04
10/12/1510:42.35
10/12/1510:42.46
10/12/1511:03.20
10/12/1511:05.20
10/12/1511:18.11
10/12/1511:25.00
10/12/1511:33.41
10/12/1516:10.24
10/12/1516:12.28
10/12/1520:38.58
10/12/1520:40.44
10/12/1521:15.01
10/12/1521:36.54
10/12/1521:37.23

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Bblower

Start Application

Start Application
Game Manager

Start Application
Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Game Manager
Game Manager
Start Application
Game Manager
Start Application
Game Verification
Start Application
Game Verification
Game Manager
Game Manager
Woagering Disabled



